

CS DJ 316/22
DR. GITA ASHISH JASANI Vs. MR. SANJEEV LALL

05.07.2022

Matter received by way of transfer. It be checked and registered as per rules.

Present: Sh.Deepak Adv. Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Ms.Samapika Biswal Adv. Ld. Counsel for defendant no.1.

It is submitted that connected case is fixed for 16.08.2022.

Therefore, put up with the connected case on **16.08.2022**.

(Munish Markan)
ADJ-02(SE)/District Courts,Saket,
New Delhi/05.07.2022

pk