

16CS DJ316/22

DR. GITA ASHISH JASANI Vs. MR. SANJEEV LALL

14.07.2023

Present: None for plaintiff.
Ms. Samapika Biswal, Ld. Counsel for defendant
no.1.
Sh. N K Sharma, Ld. Proxy Counsel for defendant
no.2.

Mediation could not succeed. One opportunity is
given.

Put up for purpose fixed on **11.10.2023**.

(Munish Markan)
ADJ-02(SE)/District Courts, Saket,
New Delhi/14.07.2023