

CS DJ 316/2022
Dr. Gita Ashish Jasani Vs. Mr. Sanjeev Lall

22.02.2025

LAWYERS ARE ABSTAINING FROM WORK TODAY.

Present: Sh. Akshat Sharma and Sh. Himanshu Bhandari,
Counsel for plaintiff through VC.

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

File is not available today, as it has been sent to Copying
Agency.

Put up on **05.07.2025** for purpose fixed.

Ahmad/22.02.2025